
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
978 
975 
948 
928 
977 
999 
936 
904 
913 
927 
957 
998 
902 
917 
911 
922 
933 
938 
955 
924 
950 
944 
946 
930 
909 
996 
988 
979 
972 
914 

Name 
Priam BRUNO 
Jordi BROEKMAN 
Finn ROSSEN 
Timéo RIFFLART 
Jules DECOEN 
Milan BECU 
Viktor BERNARD 
Luis BIELANDE 
Djamairo HOFT 
Lorenz DE COCK 
Mathéo HAUTECOEUR 
Vince VANDERHALLEN 
Lukas PELIZZARI 
Téo ROBERT 
Sasha DUQUET 
Senna SCHELLEKENS 
Antoine BOUTS 
Liano VERREYDT 
Romain DE DOBBELEER 
Henri-Constant KUMPEN 
Edouard BERGER 
Livio CAIRA 
Adriana CUMBO 
Lewis BOODTS 
Felix DEDECKER 
Georges DESMET 
Emma NICOLAS 
Mathis PIESSENS 
Jesse HOOGEWYS 
Dani BOERS 

NAT 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
LUX 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 

Chassis 
KR 
Energy 
Falcon 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
KR 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Formula K 
Parolin 
Formula K 
Eos 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
Mad Croc 
Alonso Kart
Parolin 
Energy 
KR 
KR 
BirelArt 
KR 
BirelArt 
Tony-Kart 
Formula K 
Formula K 
Exprit 

Raceteam 
Dhaese Racing 
Energy Corse Benelux 
DFK 
Eurokarting 
RSD Karting 
EGP Racing Team 
Bernard 
RSD Karting 
PDB Racing Team 
SFP Racing 
TMH Racing Kart URK 
SFP Racing 
Eurokarting 
Tys Racing 
AP Motorsport 
WJS Racing 
RSD Karting 
BRV Racing 
RSD Karting 
Heinz Performance 
Eurokarting 
VDK Racing 
Gepa Racing 
DFK 
Gepa Racing 
Carette Motorsport 
Eurokarting 
SFP Racing 
SFP Racing 
WJS Racing 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

5 
11 
11 

1 

Best Tm 
1:05.215 
1:05.748 
1:05.779 
1:05.988 
1:05.996 
1:06.016 
1:06.025 
1:06.027 
1:06.081 
1:06.187 
1:06.314 
1:06.513 
1:06.594 
1:06.655 
1:06.788 
1:06.936 
1:07.063 
1:07.080 
1:07.142 
1:07.253 
1:07.277 
1:07.314 
1:07.676 
1:07.734 
1:07.827 
1:08.669 
1:09.012 
1:09.125 
1:09.457 
1:12.067 

Diff 

0.533 
0.564 
0.773 
0.781 
0.801 
0.810 
0.812 
0.866 
0.972 
1.099 
1.298 
1.379 
1.440 
1.573 
1.721 
1.848 
1.865 
1.927 
2.038 
2.062 
2.099 
2.461 
2.519 
2.612 
3.454 
3.797 
3.910 
4.242 
6.852 

Gap 

0.533 
0.031 
0.209 
0.008 
0.020 
0.009 
0.002 
0.054 
0.106 
0.127 
0.199 
0.081 
0.061 
0.133 
0.148 
0.127 
0.017 
0.062 
0.111 
0.024 
0.037 
0.362 
0.058 
0.093 
0.842 
0.343 
0.113 
0.332 
2.610 

In Lap 
4 

11 
3 
7 
4 
2 
5 
8 
9 
5 

11 
8 
6 

11 
4 
7 
8 

11 
5 
3 
9 
8 
7 

11 
10 
6 
4 
6 
4 
1 

km/h 
80,043 
79,394 
79,357 
79,105 
79,096 
79,072 
79,061 
79,059 
78,994 
78,867 
78,716 
78,481 
78,385 
78,314 
78,158 
77,985 
77,837 
77,818 
77,746 
77,617 
77,590 
77,547 
77,132 
77,066 
76,961 
76,017 
75,639 
75,515 
75,154 
72,433 

 

Announcements 
#988 Without Transponder / Timing by Photocell 

Printed: 24.04.2022 10:44:40 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 2 
X30 Mini Rookie 

Non Qualifying Practice 2 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 10:30:27 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

24.04.2022 10:30 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                                      Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


